Pos

-

TIME ATTACK

TRACK DAY Track Day - RACING
Results 2nd Best Lap
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Num

9
46
66
42
10

110
58
44

164
57

115

Name

MERLINI Olivia
ZELI Serse
MASUTTI (M) Lucio
GARBELOTTO Marco
DE AMBROGGI (M) Albert
CERIOLI Roberto
WAGNER Riccardo
VENTURINI Vladimiro
STEFAN Francesco
SCIRE Mattia
STADLER Beat

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
991 cup 4.0
991 cup 3,8
991 cup 4.0
Lamborghini Huracan ST
Porsche Cayman 718 gt4
991 cup 4.0
Mercedes AMG GT4
Honda Civic 1600 turbo

VW Golf GTI

C1 Team

rac EXTREME

rac EXTREME

cup GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Ccup GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
CUP GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
et GTSUPERCUP

et GTS

Ccup GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
et GTS

rac PRO 3000

ractPRO 4000

2nd Time

101
101

11
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:54.
:57.
:00.
:00.
.713
.975
:03.
:06.
.941
:19.

400
145
088
585

228
414

410

No Time
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

02.
05.
06.
07.
07.
08.
12.
17.
25.

745
688
185
313
575
828
014
541
010

Gap

02.
02.
00.
.128
00.
.253
03.
05.
07.

01

01

745
943
497

262

186

527
469

Avg Spd

165,052
161,185
167,235
156,587
155,135
154,802
163,228
149,366
143,109
135,442

Diff

02.
.123
00.
. 297
00.
412
00.
02.
00.
07.

01

01

01

1st
600

268

724

221

491

336
395



